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Event start date 2021-09-29

Total NF 20

Total Seniors gymnasts 128

Total Juniors gymnasts 134

Total gymnasts 262

Total judges 29

Total doctors 2

Total paramedics 5

Total persons 389
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# NF Category Surname Name License Birth date Gender MP WP MXP WG MG
1 AUT Senior gymnast KOLL Sophie 53096 2006-10-18 Female +

2 AUT Senior gymnast MEINHARD Lena 32505 2004-09-25 Female +

3 AUT Senior gymnast WAGNER Pia 31997 2004-05-03 Female +

4 AUT Junior gymnast HOEFLER Larissa 53126 2004-08-14 Female +

5 AUT Junior gymnast MAGLOCK Svenja 52496 2005-05-31 Female +

6 AUT Junior gymnast PAIC Hanna 53289 2004-10-05 Female +

7 AUT Junior gymnast PFURTSCHELLER Paula Sophie 53127 2007-10-12 Female +

8 AUT Junior gymnast REITER Hanna 49290 2007-05-03 Female +

9 AUT Junior gymnast ULRICH Lena 44082 2004-05-08 Female +

10 AUT Junior gymnast WAGENSONNER Jimena 48733 2007-07-15 Female +

11 AUT Junior gymnast WASSERMANN Jan 52413 2004-08-28 Male +

12 AZE Senior gymnast ABBASOV Daniel 41529 2006-02-11 Male +

13 AZE Senior gymnast RAFIYEV Murad 41531 2002-01-17 Male +

14 AZE Senior gymnast RAHIMOV Aghasif 29918 1998-01-24 Male +

15 AZE Senior gymnast SEYIDLI Raziya 37880 2004-12-19 Female +

16 AZE Junior gymnast BASHIROVA Leyla 43414 2003-08-10 Female +

17 AZE Junior gymnast FARMANOVA Nazrin 43412 2007-10-31 Female +

18 AZE Junior gymnast MAMMADZADA Mansuma 43413 2003-08-30 Female +

19 BEL Senior gymnast BERGMANS Kim 33326 1993-04-26 Female +

20 BEL Senior gymnast DE MEYST Lise 19677 2000-08-03 Female +

21 BEL Senior gymnast DE WEVER Simon 30520 2001-06-18 Male +

22 BEL Senior gymnast EVERAERT Pieter 35132 2002-03-22 Male +

23 BEL Senior gymnast HEIJENS Helena 48766 2006-05-29 Female +

24 BEL Senior gymnast HOLLEBOSCH Bo 38133 2004-11-25 Female +

25 BEL Senior gymnast RAUS Jonas 51344 2001-02-27 Male +

26 BEL Senior gymnast VERMEIRE Viktor 44439 2004-02-11 Male +

27 BEL Senior gymnast VLAEMINCK Wannes 50996 2006-10-25 Male +

28 BEL Junior gymnast JAEKEN Sofie 51792 2005-05-02 Female +

29 BEL Junior gymnast VERBRUGGHE Lauren 44436 2004-12-23 Female +

30 BEL Junior gymnast VERCAUTEREN Mirte 53403 2007-12-28 Female +

31 BLR Senior gymnast AKHOTNIKAVA Viktoryia 41002 2003-08-23 Female +

BLR Senior gymnast BOHDAN Ivan 52088 2005-07-25 Male +

32 BLR Senior gymnast EVSTAFEEV Konstantin 23768 1996-06-28 Male +

33 BLR Senior gymnast FAMENKOU Ilya 41161 2002-11-13 Male +

34 BLR Senior gymnast IVANIUTSENKA Darya 41688 2002-07-02 Female +

35 BLR Senior gymnast KATSUBA Hanna 41163 2004-04-20 Female +

36 BLR Senior gymnast KASYAN Hanna 18506 1998-06-19 Female +

BLR Senior gymnast KIRNOSAU Daniil 50941 2002-11-15 Male +

38 BLR Senior gymnast LISHOVA Krystsina 29723 1999-04-10 Female +

38 BLR Senior gymnast MARKEVICH Maksim 33580 2001-01-08 Male +

39 BLR Senior gymnast MIKHALEVICH Aleh 33581 2003-11-03 Male +

BLR Senior gymnast VIALIUHA Aryna 37978 2005-10-06 Female +

40 BLR Senior gymnast YASHCHANKA Artsiom 37695 2002-02-06 Male +

41 BLR Senior gymnast ZAYATS Aliaksei 37694 2000-01-02 Male +

42 BLR Junior gymnast DAMARATSKAYA Palina 43856 2003-06-05 Female +

43 BLR Junior gymnast KHALIMONCHYK Raman 53404 2008-08-03 Male +

44 BLR Junior gymnast LITSKEVICH Sofya 49038 2004-02-10 Female +

45 BLR Junior gymnast MALCHANAVA Ulyana 43854 2007-07-12 Female +

46 BLR Junior gymnast MATSKO Vera 52153 2008-09-06 Female +

47 BLR Junior gymnast MINEVICH Yana 49055 2003-11-25 Female +

48 BLR Junior gymnast YEMELYANENKA Yahor 53405 2005-07-06 Male +

49 BUL Senior gymnast DZHUNEVA Yoana 28914 2002-05-25 Female +

50 BUL Senior gymnast MANASIEVA Antoaneta 48822 2003-08-05 Female +

51 BUL Senior gymnast YANKOVA Anna 48800 2006-05-24 Female +

52 ESP Senior gymnast LUPIANEZ Luz 43497 2006-02-11 Female +

53 ESP Senior gymnast MEDINA Ismael 30697 2000-10-12 Male +

54 FIN Junior gymnast LINDBERG Tytti 53116 2003-09-30 Female +

55 FIN Junior gymnast OESTERBERG Helmi 53114 2001-03-27 Female +
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56 FIN Junior gymnast VAERRI Fanny 53115 2007-12-06 Female +

57 GBR Senior gymnast HOWELLS Dylan 48970 2000-12-25 Male +

GBR Senior gymnast BIRCH Jackson 43607 2005-11-17 Male +

58 GBR Senior gymnast COOK Michaela 20931 1998-03-30 Female +

59 GBR Senior gymnast EGBOR Amani 48947 2003-07-26 Female +

60 GBR Senior gymnast ERNSTZEN Lola 43603 2006-03-10 Female +

61 GBR Senior gymnast GOLD Bradley 42084 2003-09-30 Male +

62 GBR Senior gymnast GOONESEKERA Archie 42331 2006-11-18 Male +

63 GBR Senior gymnast GOSLING Isobel 52857 2006-10-18 Female +

64 GBR Senior gymnast GRAY Finlay 30723 2002-09-20 Male +

65 GBR Senior gymnast HUTCHINSON Natasha 44031 2004-01-31 Female +

66 GBR Senior gymnast KIRK Dena 52858 2001-02-19 Female +

67 GBR Senior gymnast LARGE Samuel 33393 2001-06-11 Male +

68 GBR Senior gymnast MORRIS-HUNT Andrew 42332 2003-01-18 Male +

69 GBR Senior gymnast NASSMAN Sammi 44026 2004-12-16 Male +

70 GBR Senior gymnast NOK Zoey 48948 2005-07-28 Female +

71 GBR Senior gymnast WILCOCK Tegan 43606 2004-07-06 Female +

72 GBR Senior gymnast WINSHIP Cara 52797 2001-10-02 Female +

73 GBR Junior gymnast BALCOMBE Willow 53399 2003-03-11 Female +

GBR Junior gymnast BANKS Jasmine 52870 2007-04-17 Female +

74 GBR Junior gymnast ARNELL Francesca 49016 2006-09-09 Female +

GBR Junior gymnast BAXTER Freya 49716 2006-09-26 Female +

75 GBR Junior gymnast CARPENTER Sasha 41801 2002-06-08 Female +

76 GBR Junior gymnast KINGHORN Hector 33387 2003-10-20 Male +

GBR Junior gymnast CLARK William 49887 2005-02-22 Male +

77 GBR Junior gymnast LAW Ethan 49010 2003-07-26 Male +

GBR Junior gymnast COCHRANE Finlay 33395 2002-04-02 Male +

78 GBR Junior gymnast CLEGG Jack 42083 2004-11-18 Male +

GBR Junior gymnast COOPER-DRIVER Tobias 51385 2006-11-11 Male +

79 GBR Junior gymnast HENDERSON Beatrice 49481 2006-10-16 Female +

80 GBR Junior gymnast HOBBS Saskia 44027 2002-03-22 Female +

81 GBR Junior gymnast HOPKINS Chloe 52860 2008-11-21 Female +

82 GBR Junior gymnast LINDEN Chiara 53285 2008-02-27 Female +

83 GBR Junior gymnast MAGGS Polly 52872 2005-07-14 Female +

84 GBR Junior gymnast PATRICK-LOTHIAN Cameron 42123 2005-04-23 Male +

85 GBR Junior gymnast READ Megan 53275 2004-06-20 Female +

86 GBR Junior gymnast ROWE Amy 48924 2004-07-07 Female +

87 GBR Junior gymnast SHARMAN Lily 52864 2007-07-23 Female +

88 GBR Junior gymnast TURNER Jake 42126 2003-03-10 Male +

89 GEO Junior gymnast CHKARIAULI Nino 43236 2002-01-05 Female +

90 GEO Junior gymnast GIBRADZE Lasha 40457 2003-09-04 Male +

91 GEO Junior gymnast MIKELADZE Mariam 50700 2008-09-21 Female +

92 GEO Junior gymnast TSURTSUMIA Lana 47323 2008-03-14 Female +

93 GER Senior gymnast BEAUPRE Josephine 51433 2006-11-19 Female +

94 GER Senior gymnast BLINTSOV Daniel 33725 2000-08-13 Male +

95 GER Senior gymnast GRIMEKIS Nikoletta 51447 2006-10-07 Female +

96 GER Senior gymnast HOLDEFER Lena 48675 2001-09-20 Female +

97 GER Senior gymnast KARCZMARZYK Laura 41633 2001-11-06 Female +

98 GER Senior gymnast KOEDEL Ben 48878 2006-12-13 Male +

99 GER Senior gymnast KOEDEL Danny 48879 2003-03-03 Male +

100 GER Senior gymnast KUEHNE Vincent 19476 1996-11-08 Male +

101 GER Senior gymnast MAEDLER Tom 24335 2001-06-15 Male +

102 GER Senior gymnast SCHUETZE Pia 35192 2005-06-13 Female +

103 GER Senior gymnast WINTER Kira 48674 2002-11-15 Female +

104 GER Junior gymnast BORCEA-PFITZMANN Florian 41621 2001-10-07 Male +

105 GER Junior gymnast FALCH Finia 51467 2008-09-19 Female +

106 GER Junior gymnast KRETZSCHMAR Albrecht 48809 2007-07-15 Male +

107 GER Junior gymnast MONZ Linus 51465 2002-02-06 Male +

108 GER Junior gymnast OHLSEN Mia 48669 2008-05-20 Female +

109 GER Junior gymnast PRELL Hanna 42576 2003-05-18 Female +

110 GER Junior gymnast SCHERENBERGER Leni 48871 2007-02-06 Female +

111 GER Junior gymnast SCHMALFUSS Johanna 24330 2002-10-01 Female +

112 GER Junior gymnast TER HASEBORG Johanna 48670 2003-12-22 Female +



113 GER Junior gymnast VITERA Tobias 48893 2004-04-23 Male +

114 GER Junior gymnast WARDIN Selima 43745 2007-11-02 Female +

115 HUN Junior gymnast BERNATH Dorina 48655 2004-05-07 Female +

HUN Junior gymnast HORVATH Abigel Renata 50684 2004-05-30 Female +

116 HUN Junior gymnast STATTNER Noemi 52736 2007-04-17 Female +

117 IRL Senior gymnast FARRELL Anya Ksenia 17316 1996-10-13 Female +

118 IRL Senior gymnast O TOOLE Roisin 33198 1999-08-25 Female +

119 IRL Senior gymnast SULLIVAN Ella 44335 2006-05-17 Female +

120 IRL Junior gymnast REID Kyal 48959 2003-12-05 Male +

121 IRL Junior gymnast WHITE Heather 43919 2007-09-23 Female +

122 ISR Senior gymnast BANUZ Hen 42818 2006-05-12 Male +

123 ISR Senior gymnast BORODIN Lior 48515 2001-08-30 Male +

124 ISR Senior gymnast DAUS Amir 52047 1998-06-13 Male +

125 ISR Senior gymnast GREEN Almog 35021 2000-05-09 Female +

126 ISR Senior gymnast HURVITZ Meshi 33693 2003-12-15 Female +

127 ISR Senior gymnast OFFIR Tomer 40830 2000-11-20 Male +

128 ISR Senior gymnast OVADIA Yarin 29388 2001-10-20 Female +

129 ISR Senior gymnast ZEITOUNEI Inbal 33694 2000-10-10 Female +

130 ISR Senior gymnast ZUNENSHINE Maayan 42006 2006-01-03 Female +

131 ISR Junior gymnast ABRAHAM Or 48459 2008-04-28 Male +

132 ISR Junior gymnast BLAZER Noa Elya 53424 2008-12-07 Female +

133 ISR Junior gymnast FRIDMAN Yonatan 41420 2003-03-14 Male +

134 ISR Junior gymnast GARIANI Tohar 53426 2007-09-21 Female +

135 ISR Junior gymnast GERBER Sivan 53425 2006-05-09 Female +

136 ISR Junior gymnast GIDRON Odem 48901 2003-05-28 Male +

137 ISR Junior gymnast HORWITZ Adi 44483 2007-02-18 Female +

138 ISR Junior gymnast MAOR Noa 49498 2003-08-06 Female +

139 ISR Junior gymnast NEKAVE Maor 48457 2004-10-20 Male +

140 ISR Junior gymnast REFAELI Amy 48455 2008-01-07 Female +

141 ISR Junior gymnast RON Yarden 48465 2007-06-15 Female +

142 ISR Junior gymnast STOLLAR Tamar 44394 2004-07-19 Female +

143 ISR Junior gymnast STRATIEVSKY Michal 44395 2003-08-29 Female +

144 ISR Junior gymnast STROHMAYER Or 48458 2005-09-29 Male +

145 ITA Senior gymnast JANDOLO COSSU Elisa 53416 1997-07-03 Female +

146 ITA Senior gymnast MARTINO Lorenzo 33917 2003-03-02 Male +

147 ITA Senior gymnast PERETTA Marta 53417 2005-02-17 Female +

148 ITA Senior gymnast SIRCA Rebecca 33918 2004-09-13 Female +

149 ITA Senior gymnast SOLZI Amalia 53418 1996-11-19 Female +

150 NED Senior gymnast HONDERS Kaya 23819 2002-10-13 Female +

151 NED Senior gymnast VAN VUGT Guusje 43507 2006-12-13 Female +

152 NED Senior gymnast VAN VUGT Lotte 43504 2001-10-02 Female +

153 NED Junior gymnast SAUVE Joep 48629 2003-02-27 Male +

154 NED Junior gymnast VAN HILTEN Leendert 51364 2008-02-08 Male +

155 POL Senior gymnast BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila 41174 2001-02-28 Female +

156 POL Senior gymnast KRASUSKA Izabela 43409 2006-03-02 Female +

157 POL Junior gymnast BEZWINSKA Nikola 48477 2008-03-28 Female +

158 POL Junior gymnast NACZYNSKA Wiktoria 41118 2002-06-26 Female +

POL Junior gymnast KAMINSKA Wanesa 22626 2002-01-05 Female +

159 POL Junior gymnast KOWALCZYK Daria 52205 2005-04-16 Female +

160 POL Junior gymnast LOCH Lena 48788 2007-05-05 Female +

161 POL Junior gymnast PILCH Kalina 43642 2003-10-27 Female +

162 POL Junior gymnast RANOSZ Sonia 43444 2007-07-02 Female +

163 POL Junior gymnast RATAJCZAK Szymon 48792 2004-07-10 Male +

164 POL Junior gymnast WOLCZANSKA Wiktoria 41119 2001-02-15 Female +

POL Junior gymnast WNUK Agnieszka 50355 2005-01-03 Female +



165 POR Senior gymnast BECO Fabio 42112 2005-05-26 Male +

166 POR Senior gymnast CARDOSO Dinis 42121 2002-05-03 Male +

167 POR Senior gymnast DA SILVA SEQUEIRA Barbara 17485 1996-03-15 Female +

168 POR Senior gymnast FELIZARDO Bruno 52772 1996-11-04 Male +

169 POR Senior gymnast FERNANDES Raquel 42119 2002-05-09 Female +

170 POR Senior gymnast FERREIRA Rita 30560 2000-10-11 Female +

171 POR Senior gymnast GAMEIRO Sofia 52771 2005-10-16 Female +

172 POR Senior gymnast MAIA Francisca 33816 2004-08-18 Female +

173 POR Senior gymnast MAIA Francisca 24774 1998-12-19 Female +

174 POR Senior gymnast MARVAO Maria 48680 2006-12-27 Female +

175 POR Senior gymnast MENDES Maria 42142 2002-02-14 Female +

176 POR Senior gymnast RAMALHO Bruno 42116 1999-10-04 Male +

177 POR Senior gymnast ROCHA Mariana 43922 2005-11-17 Female +

178 POR Senior gymnast TEIXEIRA Ana 46963 2004-09-09 Female +

179 POR Junior gymnast DA SILVA Liana 20781 2001-05-28 Female +

180 POR Junior gymnast FARIA Ines 52726 2006-01-25 Female +

181 POR Junior gymnast FERREIRA Luis 42106 2004-05-18 Male +

182 POR Junior gymnast GASPAR Maria 43965 2002-08-02 Female +

183 POR Junior gymnast HENRIQUES Filipa 43964 2006-07-23 Female +

184 POR Junior gymnast LOURENCO Tomas 52674 2001-03-31 Male +

185 POR Junior gymnast MARQUES Carolina 52727 2004-01-04 Female +

186 POR Junior gymnast MOTA Beatriz 52607 2007-12-01 Female +

187 POR Junior gymnast NUNES Ines 52673 2004-12-17 Female +

188 POR Junior gymnast PATROCINIO Filipa 33818 2001-09-19 Female +

189 POR Junior gymnast PINTO Joana 48728 2008-03-26 Female +

190 POR Junior gymnast PORTELA Eduarda 52729 2004-05-12 Female +

191 RUS Senior gymnast AKSENOVA Victoria 33211 2001-04-15 Female +

192 RUS Senior gymnast BELOVA Daria 51732 2002-09-01 Female +

193 RUS Senior gymnast BORISOVA Anna 45373 2000-12-23 Female +

194 RUS Senior gymnast CHEBULANKA Daria 24257 1998-06-02 Female +

195 RUS Senior gymnast GRECHUKHIN Viktor 33794 1993-10-20 Male +

196 RUS Senior gymnast IVANOV Timofei 33285 2003-10-30 Male +

197 RUS Senior gymnast KARAVAEV Maksim 33286 1999-08-14 Male +

198 RUS Senior gymnast KOROTAEVA Diana 46408 2001-09-29 Female +

199 RUS Senior gymnast KUDRIASHOV German 23620 2000-10-31 Male +

200 RUS Senior gymnast MAKEEV Bogdan 50893 2005-10-27 Male +

201 RUS Senior gymnast NABIEV Vadim 33109 2001-09-21 Male +

202 RUS Senior gymnast OMARI Amina 45372 2005-06-26 Female +

203 RUS Senior gymnast POLISHCHUK Sofia 42360 2001-04-20 Female +

204 RUS Senior gymnast SHIRIAEVA Inna 51734 2006-08-21 Female +

205 RUS Senior gymnast SLABUKHA Dmitrii 46407 2002-06-01 Male +

206 RUS Senior gymnast STARTSEV Kirill 33206 1998-09-27 Male +

207 RUS Senior gymnast TIKHOMIROVA Daria 42361 2006-08-23 Female +

208 RUS Senior gymnast TUKHASHVILI Valeriy 20191 1998-01-14 Male +

209 RUS Senior gymnast VIKHROV Mikhail 21970 1997-04-27 Male +

210 RUS Senior gymnast ZADORIN Kirill 16921 1997-10-08 Male +

211 RUS Junior gymnast AGAPOVA Irina 44542 2002-10-01 Female +

212 RUS Junior gymnast AVERIANOVA Tatiana 44541 2007-09-12 Female +

213 RUS Junior gymnast BARINOVA Iasmin 45958 2003-04-11 Female +

214 RUS Junior gymnast BUBLIK Aleksandra 48649 2005-08-19 Female +

215 RUS Junior gymnast CHIPIZUBOV Kirill 48650 2002-07-27 Male +

216 RUS Junior gymnast FEOFILAKTOVA Kira 52479 2004-12-29 Female +

217 RUS Junior gymnast GLEVITSKII Vladislav 36881 2005-06-13 Male +

218 RUS Junior gymnast KAZAKOVA Daria 44540 2007-12-14 Female +

219 RUS Junior gymnast KORCHAGIN Maksim 52431 2002-09-27 Male +

220 RUS Junior gymnast KRIVENKO Oleg 41430 2001-09-03 Male +

221 RUS Junior gymnast LVOV Semen 30269 2003-04-05 Male +

222 RUS Junior gymnast MAMEDOV Samir 36882 2001-11-19 Male +

223 RUS Junior gymnast NOVOSELOVA Darina 45754 2004-02-15 Female +

224 RUS Junior gymnast RYLOVA Katarina 52678 2003-09-27 Female +

225 RUS Junior gymnast SHEKHEL Artur 43542 2002-04-30 Male +

226 RUS Junior gymnast SHESTAK Veronika 52430 2007-07-03 Female +

227 RUS Junior gymnast SLIVKOV Andrei 43541 2001-06-15 Male +



228 RUS Junior gymnast TIMERGALIEV Timur 24084 2001-11-07 Male +

229 RUS Junior gymnast ULUGKHODZHAEVA Zarina 52677 2005-12-17 Female +

230 RUS Junior gymnast VOLOSHCHENKO Daria 42362 2005-08-21 Female +

231 SUI Junior gymnast KRIM Zoe 43344 2006-06-05 Female +

232 SUI Junior gymnast NUNES LIMA Bruna 49157 2004-06-10 Female +

233 SUI Junior gymnast STEINER Kalyssa 50671 2008-10-16 Female +

234 UKR Senior gymnast KHAZHANETS Ivan 28727 2001-01-12 Male +

235 UKR Senior gymnast KOZLOVSKA Viktoriia 37781 2001-04-12 Female +

236 UKR Senior gymnast KUKURUDZ Stanislav 22079 1998-03-10 Male +

237 UKR Senior gymnast KUNITSKA Viktoriia 38018 2006-06-09 Female +

238 UKR Senior gymnast MALCHUK Oleksandra 38019 2003-04-22 Female +

239 UKR Senior gymnast MARCHENKO Taisiia 51995 2006-02-17 Female +

240 UKR Senior gymnast POHRANYCHNYI Bohdan 37794 2001-08-29 Male +

241 UKR Senior gymnast POMIANOVSKA Daryna 38020 2003-06-09 Female +

242 UKR Senior gymnast PUSH Yurii 22076 1997-07-23 Male +

243 UKR Senior gymnast SAVKA Yuriy 43477 2004-07-15 Male +

244 UKR Senior gymnast STETSIUK Danylo 47954 2006-10-18 Male +

245 UKR Senior gymnast YARUSH Taras 22077 1995-01-04 Male +

246 UKR Senior gymnast ZEMLIANYI Mykolai 28733 2003-10-10 Male +

247 UKR Junior gymnast ALLOIAROVA Aihiul 48824 2003-12-12 Female +

248 UKR Junior gymnast CHEPELIUK Andrii 49058 2008-12-28 Male +

249 UKR Junior gymnast IVANYK Bohdan 47709 2004-03-11 Male +

250 UKR Junior gymnast KOZACHANSKA Elina 53336 2003-09-25 Female +

251 UKR Junior gymnast ORYSHCHAK Taras 49060 2004-03-09 Male +

252 UKR Junior gymnast OSTROVSKA Karina 53335 2008-12-11 Female +

253 UKR Junior gymnast PUHACH Alina 53341 2004-06-06 Female +

254 UKR Junior gymnast ROMANOVA Alina 52221 2008-05-04 Female +

255 UKR Junior gymnast SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia 47717 2007-08-09 Female +

256 UKR Junior gymnast SHER Mariia 52223 2002-12-25 Female +

257 UKR Junior gymnast SHER Nadiia 52224 2002-12-25 Female +

258 UKR Junior gymnast SIZEMOVA Anna 50871 2008-08-30 Female +

259 UKR Junior gymnast SKORODZIIEVSKYI Danylo 50872 2004-05-28 Male +

260 UKR Junior gymnast STETSIV Nazar-Mykhailo 49059 2004-11-14 Male +

261 UKR Junior gymnast STETSIV Rostyslav 49061 2003-09-30 Male +

262 UKR Junior gymnast VOLKOVA Viktoriia 48827 2008-12-05 Female +



# NF Category Unit License SURAME Name
1 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 53096 KOLL Sophie

2 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 32505 MEINHARD Lena

3 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 31997 WAGNER Pia

4 AUT Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 49290 REITER Hanna

5 AUT Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 52413 WASSERMANN Jan

6 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 44082 ULRICH Lena

7 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52496 MAGLOCK Svenja

8 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 48733 WAGENSONNER Jimena

9 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53289 PAIC Hanna

10 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53127 PFURTSCHELLER Paula Sophie

11 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53126 HOEFLER Larissa

12 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 41531 RAFIYEV Murad

13 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 41529 ABBASOV Daniel

14 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 29918 RAHIMOV Aghasif

15 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 37880 SEYIDLI Raziya

16 AZE Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 43414 BASHIROVA Leyla

17 AZE Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 43413 MAMMADZADA Mansuma

18 AZE Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 43412 FARMANOVA Nazrin

19 BEL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35132 EVERAERT Pieter

20 BEL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48766 HEIJENS Helena

21 BEL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 33326 BERGMANS Kim

22 BEL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 38133 HOLLEBOSCH Bo

23 BEL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 19677 DE MEYST Lise

24 BEL Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 30520 DE WEVER Simon

25 BEL Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 50996 VLAEMINCK Wannes

26 BEL Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 51344 RAUS Jonas

27 BEL Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 44439 VERMEIRE Viktor

28 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 51792 JAEKEN Sofie

29 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 44436 VERBRUGGHE Lauren

30 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 53403 VERCAUTEREN Mirte

31 BLR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 37695 YASHCHANKA Artsiom

32 BLR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 37694 ZAYATS Aliaksei

32 BLR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 33580 MARKEVICH Maksim

33 BLR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 33581 MIKHALEVICH Aleh

BLR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 52088 BOHDAN Ivan

BLR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 50941 KIRNOSAU Daniil

35 BLR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 41002 AKHOTNIKAVA Viktoryia

36 BLR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 41161 FAMENKOU Ilya

37 BLR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 18506 KASYAN Hanna

38 BLR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 23768 EVSTAFEEV Konstantin

39 BLR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 29723 LISHOVA Krystsina

40 BLR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 41688 IVANIUTSENKA Darya

41 BLR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 41163 KATSUBA Hanna

BLR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 37978 VIALIUHA Aryna

42 BLR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 43856 DAMARATSKAYA Palina

43 BLR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 52153 MATSKO Vera

44 BLR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 53404 KHALIMONCHYK Raman

45 BLR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 53405 YEMELYANENKA Yahor

46 BLR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 49038 LITSKEVICH Sofya

47 BLR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 49055 MINEVICH Yana

48 BLR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 43854 MALCHANAVA Ulyana

49 BUL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 28914 DZHUNEVA Yoana

50 BUL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 48800 YANKOVA Anna

51 BUL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 48822 MANASIEVA Antoaneta

52 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 30697 MEDINA Ismael

53 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43497 LUPIANEZ Luz
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54 FIN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 53116 LINDBERG Tytti

55 FIN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 53115 VAERRI Fanny

56 FIN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 53114 OESTERBERG Helmi

57 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48947 EGBOR Amani

58 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48948 NOK Zoey

59 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 33393 LARGE Samuel

60 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 44026 NASSMAN Sammi

61 GBR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48970 HOWELLS Dylan

GBR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43607 BIRCH Jackson

62 GBR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44031 HUTCHINSON Natasha

63 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 52797 WINSHIP Cara

64 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 52858 KIRK Dena

65 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 52857 GOSLING Isobel

66 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 43606 WILCOCK Tegan

67 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 20931 COOK Michaela

68 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 43603 ERNSTZEN Lola

69 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 42332 MORRIS-HUNT Andrew

70 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 42084 GOLD Bradley

71 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 30723 GRAY Finlay

72 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 42331 GOONESEKERA Archie

73 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 52872 MAGGS Polly

74 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 52860 HOPKINS Chloe

75 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 53275 READ Megan

76 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 53285 LINDEN Chiara

77 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33387 KINGHORN Hector

GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 49887 CLARK William

78 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 49481 HENDERSON Beatrice

79 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 41801 CARPENTER Sasha

80 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 44027 HOBBS Saskia

81 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52864 SHARMAN Lily

82 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53399 BALCOMBE Willow

82 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 52870 BANKS Jasmine

83 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 48924 ROWE Amy

84 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 49016 ARNELL Francesca

GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 49716 BAXTER Freya

85 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 49010 LAW Ethan

GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 33395 COCHRANE Finlay

86 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 42083 CLEGG Jack

GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 51385 COOPER-DRIVER Tobias

87 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 42126 TURNER Jake

88 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 42123 PATRICK-LOTHIAN Cameron

89 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 43236 CHKARIAULI Nino

90 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 50700 MIKELADZE Mariam

91 GEO Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 40457 GIBRADZE Lasha

92 GEO Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47323 TSURTSUMIA Lana

93 GER Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 51447 GRIMEKIS Nikoletta

94 GER Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 41633 KARCZMARZYK Laura

95 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35192 SCHUETZE Pia

96 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33725 BLINTSOV Daniel

97 GER Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 48674 WINTER Kira

98 GER Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 51433 BEAUPRE Josephine

99 GER Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 48675 HOLDEFER Lena

100 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 19476 KUEHNE Vincent

101 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 24335 MAEDLER Tom

102 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 48879 KOEDEL Danny

103 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 48878 KOEDEL Ben

104 GER Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48670 TER HASEBORG Johanna

105 GER Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48669 OHLSEN Mia

106 GER Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 48893 VITERA Tobias

107 GER Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 48809 KRETZSCHMAR Albrecht



108 GER Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43745 WARDIN Selima

109 GER Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 41621 BORCEA-PFITZMANN Florian

110 GER Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 51465 MONZ Linus

111 GER Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 51467 FALCH Finia

112 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 24330 SCHMALFUSS Johanna

113 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 42576 PRELL Hanna

114 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 48871 SCHERENBERGER Leni

115 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48655 BERNATH Dorina

HUN Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 52736 STATTNER Noemi

116 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 50684 HORVATH Abigel Renata

117 IRL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 17316 FARRELL Anya Ksenia

118 IRL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 33198 O TOOLE Roisin

119 IRL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 44335 SULLIVAN Ella

120 IRL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48959 REID Kyal

121 IRL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43919 WHITE Heather

122 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 35021 GREEN Almog

123 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 42006 ZUNENSHINE Maayan

124 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 33693 HURVITZ Meshi

125 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 33694 ZEITOUNEI Inbal

126 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 29388 OVADIA Yarin

127 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 52047 DAUS Amir

128 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 48515 BORODIN Lior

129 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 40830 OFFIR Tomer

130 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 42818 BANUZ Hen

131 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 49498 MAOR Noa

132 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 44483 HORWITZ Adi

133 ISR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48455 REFAELI Amy

134 ISR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 41420 FRIDMAN Yonatan

135 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 48465 RON Yarden

136 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 44395 STRATIEVSKY Michal

137 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 44394 STOLLAR Tamar

138 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53426 GARIANI Tohar

139 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53424 BLAZER Noa Elya

140 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53425 GERBER Sivan

141 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 48901 GIDRON Odem

142 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 48459 ABRAHAM Or

143 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 48458 STROHMAYER Or

144 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 48457 NEKAVE Maor

145 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33917 MARTINO Lorenzo

146 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33918 SIRCA Rebecca

147 ITA Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 53416 JANDOLO COSSU Elisa

148 ITA Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 53418 SOLZI Amalia

149 ITA Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 53417 PERETTA Marta

150 NED Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 43507 VAN VUGT Guusje

151 NED Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 23819 HONDERS Kaya

152 NED Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 43504 VAN VUGT Lotte

153 NED Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 48629 SAUVE Joep

154 NED Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 51364 VAN HILTEN Leendert

155 POL Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 41174 BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila

156 POL Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 43409 KRASUSKA Izabela

157 POL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48788 LOCH Lena

158 POL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48792 RATAJCZAK Szymon

159 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 48477 BEZWINSKA Nikola

160 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52205 KOWALCZYK Daria

161 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 43642 PILCH Kalina

162 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 43444 RANOSZ Sonia

163 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 41119 NACZYNSKA Wiktoria

164 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 41119 WOLCZANSKA Wiktoria

POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 22626 KAMINSKA Wanesa

POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 50355 WNUK Agnieszka



165 POR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 30560 FERREIRA Rita

166 POR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 46963 TEIXEIRA Ana

167 POR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 42112 BECO Fabio

168 POR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 42116 RAMALHO Bruno

169 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 42121 CARDOSO Dinis

170 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48680 MARVAO Maria

171 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 52772 FELIZARDO Bruno

172 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 52771 GAMEIRO Sofia

173 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 42142 MENDES Maria

174 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 42119 FERNANDES Raquel

175 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 43922 ROCHA Mariana

176 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 17485 DA SILVA SEQUEIRA Barbara

177 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 33816 MAIA Francisca

178 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 24774 MAIA Francisca

179 POR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 33818 PATROCINIO Filipa

180 POR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 52726 FARIA Ines

181 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 52673 NUNES Ines

182 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 52674 LOURENCO Tomas

183 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 52607 MOTA Beatriz

184 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 42106 FERREIRA Luis

185 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52727 MARQUES Carolina

186 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52729 PORTELA Eduarda

187 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 48728 PINTO Joana

188 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 20781 DA SILVA Liana

189 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 43965 GASPAR Maria

190 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 43964 HENRIQUES Filipa

191 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 45372 OMARI Amina

192 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 46408 KOROTAEVA Diana

193 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 33285 IVANOV Timofei

194 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 33286 KARAVAEV Maksim

195 RUS Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33211 AKSENOVA Victoria

196 RUS Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33206 STARTSEV Kirill

197 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 51734 SHIRIAEVA Inna

198 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 51732 BELOVA Daria

199 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 45373 BORISOVA Anna

200 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 42361 TIKHOMIROVA Daria

201 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 42360 POLISHCHUK Sofia

202 RUS Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 24257 CHEBULANKA Daria

203 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 50893 MAKEEV Bogdan

204 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 33794 GRECHUKHIN Viktor

205 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 46407 SLABUKHA Dmitrii

206 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 33109 NABIEV Vadim

207 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 2 23620 KUDRIASHOV German

208 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 2 16921 ZADORIN Kirill

209 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 2 20191 TUKHASHVILI Valeriy

210 RUS Senior gymnast Men's Group 2 21970 VIKHROV Mikhail

211 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 52479 FEOFILAKTOVA Kira

212 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 45754 NOVOSELOVA Darina

213 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 44541 AVERIANOVA Tatiana

214 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 44542 AGAPOVA Irina

215 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 36881 GLEVITSKII Vladislav

216 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 36882 MAMEDOV Samir

217 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Pair 2 43542 SHEKHEL Artur

218 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Pair 2 43541 SLIVKOV Andrei

219 RUS Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48649 BUBLIK Aleksandra

220 RUS Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 48650 CHIPIZUBOV Kirill

221 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 42362 VOLOSHCHENKO Daria

222 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 44540 KAZAKOVA Daria

223 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 45958 BARINOVA Iasmin

224 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 52677 ULUGKHODZHAEVA Zarina



225 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 52678 RYLOVA Katarina

226 RUS Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 52430 SHESTAK Veronika

227 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 30269 LVOV Semen

228 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 52431 KORCHAGIN Maksim

229 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 41430 KRIVENKO Oleg

230 RUS Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 24084 TIMERGALIEV Timur

231 SUI Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 50671 STEINER Kalyssa

232 SUI Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 43344 KRIM Zoe

233 SUI Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 49157 NUNES LIMA Bruna

234 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 37781 KOZLOVSKA Viktoriia

235 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 51995 MARCHENKO Taisiia

236 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 47954 STETSIUK Danylo

237 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 37794 POHRANYCHNYI Bohdan

238 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 28733 ZEMLIANYI Mykolai

239 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 28727 KHAZHANETS Ivan

240 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 38019 MALCHUK Oleksandra

241 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 38020 POMIANOVSKA Daryna

242 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 38018 KUNITSKA Viktoriia

243 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 22079 KUKURUDZ Stanislav

244 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 43477 SAVKA Yuriy

245 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 22076 PUSH Yurii

246 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 22077 YARUSH Taras

247 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48827 VOLKOVA Viktoriia

248 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 48824 ALLOIAROVA Aihiul

249 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47709 IVANYK Bohdan

250 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47717 SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia

251 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 50871 SIZEMOVA Anna

252 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 50872 SKORODZIIEVSKYI Danylo

253 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52223 SHER Mariia

254 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52224 SHER Nadiia

255 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 52221 ROMANOVA Alina

256 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53341 PUHACH Alina

257 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53336 KOZACHANSKA Elina

258 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 53335 OSTROVSKA Karina

259 UKR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 49061 STETSIV Rostyslav

260 UKR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 49060 ORYSHCHAK Taras

261 UKR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 49059 STETSIV Nazar-Mykhailo

262 UKR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 49058 CHEPELIUK Andrii



NF Age group. Function Surname Name Gender License Brevet Cat.
AUT All ACR Judge PFLUEGL Jasmin Female 26640 2

AUT Senior Head of delegation GSCHIER Elisabeth Female

AUT Senior Coach NAGELMAIER Alexandra Female

AUT Junior Head of delegation GSCHIER Elisabeth Female

AUT Junior Coach SUNTINGER Hannah Female

AUT Junior Coach LOEFFLER Josefa Female

AUT Junior Coach GSCHIER Elisabeth Female

AZE All ACR Judge AHMADOVA Durdana Female 62309 3

AZE All Coach GURBANOVA Irada Female

BEL All ACR Judge BRUGGEMAN Kim Female 13019 2

BEL All ACR Judge DE SWAEF Inge Female 1118 2

BEL Senior Head of delegation TRETYAKOV Sergiy Male

BEL Senior Coach LISMONDE Hans Male

BEL All Coach DE MEYST Elyne Female

BEL Senior Coach TRETYAKOV Sergiy Male

BEL Senior Paramedic VANDELANOTTE Len Male 50157

BEL Junior Head of delegation TRETYAKOV Sergiy Male

BEL Junior Paramedic VANDELANOTTE Len Male 50157

BLR All ACR Judge ANDREYEU Dzmitry Male 62114 3

BLR All ACR Judge HUBENOK Valiantsin Male 1062 2

BLR Senior Head of delegation DUDKOUSKAYA Hanna Female

BLR All Coach SAVIANKOVA Volha Female

BLR All Coach YANUSIK Anzhela Female

BLR Senior Guest SKRIPEL Helen Female

BLR Junior Head of delegation DUDKOUSKAYA Hanna Female

BLR Junior Coach TERESH Viktoryia Female

BLR Junior Guest BRITIKOVA Margarita Female

BUL All ACR Judge VELCHEVA Daniela Female 17699 3

BUL Senior Head of delegation CHAKALOVA Diana Female

BUL Senior Coach CHAKALOVA Diana Female

ESP All ACR Judge MARCOS ESTEBAN Jose Luis Male 74461 4

ESP Senior Head of delegation HINOJAR Pablo Male

ESP Senior Coach FRESNEDA Nicolas Male

FIN Junior Head of delegation VASTAMAEKI Pauliina Female

FIN Junior Coach CHULKOV Maksim Male

FIN Junior Guest AMEZQUITA Aime Female

GBR All ACR Judge FINDLAY Tracey Female 1078 2

GBR All ACR Judge LAWTON Katie Female 1188 2

GBR Senior Head of delegation WALKER Kylie Female

GBR Senior Team manager SAID Debra Female

GBR Senior Coach MAKARCHENKO Vlad Male

GBR Senior Coach PATTERSON Scott Male

GBR Senior Coach UTTLEY Alex Male

GBR Senior Coach HESKETT Jesse Male

GBR Senior Doctor SCHOLL Ute Female 71603

GBR Senior Paramedic LEE Louise Female 71678

GBR Senior Additionnal Paramedic

GBR Junior Head of delegation WALKER Kylie Female

GBR Junior Team manager SAID Debra Female

GBR Junior Coach THORNE Nicola Female

GBR Junior Coach MCASSEY Adam Male

GBR Junior Coach ROGERS Chris Male

GBR Junior Coach HAMILTON-GRIFFITHS Andrew Male

GBR Junior Doctor SCHOLL Ute Female 71603

GBR Junior Paramedic CASON Claire Female 71622

GBR Junior Additionnal Paramedic

GEO All ACR Judge BERIANIDZE Nino Female 1159 3

GEO All ACR Judge PEIKRISHVILI Dali Female 12735 3

GEO Junior Head of delegation GIGOLASHVILI Mariami Female

GEO Junior Coach GIGOLASHVILI Mariami Female

GER All ACR Judge CARO ORTIZ Stefanie Female 13556 2

GER All ACR Judge MEHLHAFF Olga Female 13557 3

GER Senior Head of delegation HEGELE Bernd Male
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GER Senior Team manager SCHENK Hannes Male

GER Senior Coach BLINTSOV Igor Male

GER Senior Coach BLINTSOV Nina Female

GER Senior Coach MATYSKINA Ana Female

GER Senior Paramedic NUERNBERGER Kathleen Female 70460

GER Junior Head of delegation HEGELE Bernd Male

GER Junior Team manager BRAEUNLICH Katharina Female

GER Junior Coach CELINE-FLIZE Caro Bauder Female

GER Junior Coach KARCZMARZYK Christiane Female

GER Junior Coach VITERA Petra Female

GER Junior Coach CUNTZ Birgit Female

GER Junior Paramedic NUERNBERGER Kathleen Female 70460

GER Junior Guest STEGEMANN Oliver Male

HUN All ACR Judge ALTON Andrea Female 62194 3

HUN All ACR Judge VINCZE Borbala Female 24998 3

HUN Junior Head of delegation VINCZE Gabor Male

HUN Junior Coach VANDER DONCKT Yves Michel J Male

IRL All ACR Judge SHEEHAN Clare Female 5420 3

IRL Senior Head of delegation PATTISON Victoria Female

IRL Senior Coach RENNICK Sara Female

IRL Junior Head of delegation PATTISON Victoria Female

IRL Junior Coach O MAHONY John Male

ISR All ACR Judge GERSHGOREN Keren Female 12776 3

ISR All ACR Judge MOZES Amir Male 24890 2

ISR Senior Head of delegation DAHAN Zion Male

ISR Senior Team manager HARIS Ziona Female

ISR Senior Team manager MILLER Sara Female

ISR All Coach OUAKNINE Shiran Female

ISR Senior Coach MILLER Sara Female

ISR Senior Coach KALFA Yannay Male

ISR All Coach SEGURO DOS SANTOS Rodrigo Afonso Male

ISR Senior Guest OUAKNINE Inna Israela Female

ISR Junior Head of delegation DAHAN Zion Male

ISR Junior Head of delegation HARIS Ziona Female

ISR Junior Team manager HARIS Ziona Female

ISR Junior Team manager MILLER Sara Female

ISR Junior Coach MILLER Sara Female

ISR Junior Coach LEFKOVITS Mika Female

ISR Junior Coach KALFA Yannay Male

ISR Junior Guest OUAKNINE Inna Israela Female

ITA All ACR Judge PALELLA Marco Male 62364 3

ITA All ACR Judge DI MICELI Flavia Female 62366 3

ITA Senior Head of delegation PERONI Valter Male

ITA Senior Head of delegation PITTON Rosario Male

ITA Senior Coach RIGON Marta Female

ITA Senior Coach LOIACONO Erica Female

NED All ACR Judge DIENDER Pauline Female 21289 4

NED Senior Head of delegation BUIJS Emile Male

NED All Coach BRIGGEN Stein Male

NED Junior Head of delegation BUIJS Emile Male

POL All ACR Judge KOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA Karolina Female 1200 3

POL Senior Head of delegation FIRAK Renata Female

POL Senior Head of delegation MILEWSKA Wieslawa Female

POL Senior Coach ZABIEROWSKA Katarzyna Female

POL Junior Head of delegation FIRAK Renata Female

POL Junior Head of delegation MILEWSKA Wieslawa Female

POL Junior Coach BANS Paulina Female

POL Junior Coach SZLITER Slawomir Male

POL Junior Coach FIRAK Renata Female

POR All ACR Judge LOPES Ana Female 1089 3

POR All ACR Judge RODRIGUES Lucília Female 72232 3

POR Senior Head of delegation GUERREIRO Antonio Male

POR Senior Team manager MARTINS Joao Male

POR Senior Team manager SANTOS Hugo Male

POR Senior Coach FRANCA Lourenco Male

POR Senior Coach CARDOSO Ana Female

POR Senior Coach SIMAO Joao Male



POR Senior Coach POLICARPO Mauro Male

POR Senior Paramedic CUSTODIO Goncalo Male 85027

POR Senior Paramedic ALMEIDA Joao Francisco Male 50470

POR Senior VIP guest ARRAIS Luis Male

POR Junior Head of delegation GUERREIRO Antonio Male

POR Junior Coach VIEIRA Mariana Female

POR Junior Coach MESSIAS Catia Female

POR Junior Coach DA COSTA MARTINS Ana Ursula Female

POR Junior Paramedic CUSTODIO Goncalo Male 85027

POR Junior Paramedic ALMEIDA Joao Francisco Male 50470

RUS All ACR Judge GURGENIDZE Revaz Male 20659 2

RUS All ACR Judge PLATONOVA Natalia Female 12883 3

RUS Senior Head of delegation NIKITINA Irina Female

RUS Senior Team manager GURGENIDZE Teimuraz Male

RUS Senior Team manager TAKH Svetlana Female

RUS Senior Coach GURGENIDZE-TAVARTKILADZE Larisa Female

RUS Senior Coach SKRYABINA Irina Female

RUS Senior Coach GURGENIDZE Alina Female

RUS Senior Coach GRYZUNOV Aleksandr Male

RUS Senior Doctor PISARENKO Aleksei Male 78394

RUS Junior Head of delegation NIKITINA Irina Female

RUS Junior Team manager PROSVETOV Vladimir Male

RUS Junior Team manager PATARAIA Georgii Male

RUS Junior Coach STROINOVA Ekaterina Female

RUS Junior Coach BELOYARTSEVA Olga Female

RUS Junior Coach LAZAREVA Elena Female

RUS Junior Coach VETROVA Liudmila Female

RUS Junior Doctor PISARENKO Aleksei Male 78394

SUI Junior ACR Judge DE SCHOENMACKER Ian Male 11725 2

SUI Junior Head of delegation SALVADORI Cesar Male

SUI Junior Coach DA COSTA FERREIRA Joao Filipe Male

UKR All ACR Judge KUKURUDZ Kostyantyn Male 5307 3

UKR All ACR Judge SABERZANOVA Alla Female 12571 3

UKR Senior Head of delegation KORZHOVA Viktoriia Female

UKR Senior Team manager KAPLANSKA Inna Female

UKR Senior Coach HOLIAK Iurii Male

UKR Senior Coach KRYSHPINOVICH Olena Female

UKR Senior Coach SYNIAVSKA Halyna Female

UKR Senior Coach POSLUSHNYI Serhii Male

UKR Junior Head of delegation CHERNIAK Nataliia Female

UKR Junior Team manager KLADCHENKO Iryna Female

UKR Junior Team manager DMYTRIYEV Sergiy Male

UKR Junior Coach ROSHYNETS Olena Female

UKR Junior Coach LOMACHENKO Tetiana Female

UKR Junior Coach ZHHUTA Oksana Female

UKR Junior Coach KOVALCHUK Halyna Female


